
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492200407
DATE : 07.07.2022

REQ TITLE : G desalination plant Tools fo

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 15.07.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172200490

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000008 ADJUSTABLE WRENCH, 12 INCHES, FOR BOLTS
AND NUTS WITH SQUARE OR HEXAGONAL
PARTTERN, WITH PRECISE SCALE IN MM, CHROME
VANEDIUM, CHROM
E PLATED, STOCK NO. 60-12 MB, ELORA

        13 EA

2 7000000008 MEASURING TAPE, 10 METER LENGTH, AUTOMATIC
TAPE REWINDER, TAPE VAULT WITH RETURN
STOP, DOUBLE SCALE, WITH BELT CLIP,
CHROMIZED, PLAS
TIC HOUSING, MEASURING TAPE MADE OF STEEL,
STOCK NO. 1542-10, ELORA

         2 EA

3 7000000008 REVERSIBLE RATCHET 1/2" SQUARE DRIVE, 270 MM
LENGTH, FORGED GEAR WHEEL WITH MALE &
FEMALE SQUARE, HEAVY DUTY, NON SLIP HANDLE
WITH S
USPENSION HOLE, WITH LOCKING DEVICE, 770-L1D
ELORA

        13 EA

4 7000000008 HAMMER, SOFT FACED, WITH REPLACEABLE
FACES, FACES MADE FROM CELLULOSE ACETATE,
STOCK NO. 1660-35, ELORA

         5 EA

5 7000000008 RING SLOGGING SPANNER, SIZE 46 MM, TYPE
STEEL GREY, HEAVY DUTY PATTERN, HIGH GRADE

        13 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492200407
DATE : 07.07.2022

REQ TITLE : G desalination plant Tools fo

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 15.07.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172200490

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

TOOL STEEL, STOCK NO. 86-46, MAKE ELORA

6 7000000008 RING SLOGGING SPANNER, SIZE 50 MM, TYPE
STEEL GREY, HEAVY DUTY PATTERN, HIGH GRADE
TOOL STEEL, STOCK NO. 86-50, MAKE ELORA

         8 EA

7 7000000008 RING SLOGGING SPANNER, SIZE 55 MM, TYPE
STEEL GREY, HEAVY DUTY PATTERN, HIGH GRADE
TOOL STEEL, STOCK NO. 86-55, MAKE ELORA

         8 EA

8 7000000008 RING SLOGGING SPANNER, SIZE 60 MM, TYPE
STEEL GREY, HEAVY DUTY PATTERN, HIGH GRADE
TOOL STEEL, STOCK NO. 86-60, MAKE ELORA

         8 EA

9 7000000008 RING SLOGGING SPANNER, SIZE 65 MM, TYPE
STEEL GREY, HEAVY DUTY PATTERN, HIGH GRADE
TOOL STEEL, STOCK NO. 86-65, MAKE ELORA

         8 EA

10 7000000008 RING SLOGGING SPANNER, SIZE 70 MM, TYPE
STEEL GREY, HEAVY DUTY PATTERN, HIGH GRADE
TOOL STEEL, STOCK NO. 86-70, MAKE ELORA

         8 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492200407
DATE : 07.07.2022

REQ TITLE : G desalination plant Tools fo

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 15.07.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172200490

G desalination plant Tools for Mechanical maintenance work

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


